1. Convert centimeters to millimeters and millimeters to centimeters.

A.

A.
B.
C.

3. Convert the given measures to new units.

A.

B
C.
D
E

B
C.
D

10 cm
24 cm
40 mm
600 mm
550 mm

2m

8m

1000 cm

0.73 kg
501
0.12cm
6.04 |

4 kg

Conversion of Units

mm
mm
cm
cm

cm

cm
cm

m

g

ml
km

ml

g

F. 70mm
G. 50cm
H. 100 mm
[. 56.cm

J. 65¢cm

. Convert centimeters to meters and meters to centimeters.

D. 7m
E. 100 cm
F. 300 cm

F. 0.65 km
G. 0.37 kg
H. 0.15 kg
. 1000 ml
J. 5000 g
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